RE Fans
Re fans
66
RP
RQ
RO
RE
RF

of the fan's individual parts and structure assemblies are defined in
figures # 4 and # 5.
FIguRE 3 – TYPE DESIgNATION OF RP FANS
 Motor
 E - single-phase
 D - three-phase
 Power output
 version (S, L,  ...... )
 Impeller diameter
 (cm)
 Flange connection B dimension
 (cm)
 Flange connection A dimension
 (cm)
 Radial, electronically switched
 (with backward curved blades)
re 60 - / 30 31 e - s
Re fans
68
RP
RQ
RO
RE
RF
RP
H
EX
TR
..
EO
..
VO
SU
M
X
CH
V
CH
F
HR
V
HR
Z
PR
I
dimensiOns, Weights and perFOrmanCe
For important dimensions of RE fans, refer to Figure
# 5 and Table # 2. For basic parameters and nominal fan values
refer to table # 2.
TABLE 2 – FAN DIMENSIONS
FIguRE 5 – FAN DIMENSIONAL DIAgRAM
Fan type
Dimensions mm
A B C D E F G H I
RE 30-15/19-SE 300 150 320 170 340 190 258 400 215
RE 40-20/22-SE 400 200 420 220 440 240 280 500 265
RE 50-25/28-SE 500 250 520 270 540 290 395 530 315
RE 50-30/28-SE 500 300 520 320 540 340 - 565 380
RE 60-30/31-SE 600 300 620 320 640 340 - 642 390
RE 60-35/35-SD 600 350 620 370 640 390 - 720 445
RE 60-35/35-SE 600 350 620 370 640 390 - 720 430
RE 70-40/40-SD 700 400 720 420 740 440 - 780 495
RE 70-40/40-SE 700 400 720 420 740 440 - 780 480
RE 80-50/50-SD 800 500 820 520 840 540 - 885 625
RE 80-50/50-LD 800 500 820 520 840 540 - 885 595
RE 90-50/45-SD 900 500 930 530 960 560 - 985 620
RE 90-50/50-SD 900 500 930 530 960 560 - 985 590
RE 100-50/45-SD 1000 500 1030 530 1060 560 - 985 620
RE 100-50/50-SD 1000 500 1030 530 1060 560 - 985 590
RE 100-50/56-SD 1000 500 1030 530 1060 560 - 985 590
FIguRE 4 – RE FAN DESCRIPTION (SOLID TYPE)
Flange